MONO CRYSTALLINE MODULE SERIES
PS210-240M
Share the Sun, Power the Future
At Phono Solar, our mission is to provide our
customers with the highest quality PV modules at
the most competitive price. Our focus on quality has
lead to our PV modules being used in installations
worldwide. Our most recent installation is a 35MW

inch2)
3.2mm
tempered
glass
Designation Pmpp
[Wp]
Vmpp
[V]
Impp
[A]
Voc
[V]
Isc
[A]
Tolerance
PS210M–20/U 210W 28.8V 7.30A 36.7V 7.85A ± 3 %
PS215M–20/U 215W 29.0V 7.42A 36.9V 7.95A ± 3 %
PS220M–20/U 220W 29.2V 7.54A 37.0V 8.05A ± 3 %
PS225M–20/U 225W 29.4V 7.66A 37.1V 8.15A ± 3 %
PS230M–20/U 230W 29.6V 7.78A 37.3V 8.25A ± 3 %
PS235M–20/U 235W 29.8V 7.90A 37.5V 8.35A ± 3 %
PS240M–20/U 240W 30.0V 8.00A 37.6V 8.45A ± 3 %
Note: defined as standard deviation of thousands measurements. Absolute power values depend on the measuring
system. They can differ by +/- 5% from one measuring system to another.
PS210-240M MONO CRYSTALLINE MODULE SERIES
Electrical Characteristics For STC Intensity